(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
•
(Address)
(1887-888)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
· · · · · ·
(Document Number)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Special instructions to Filling Officer.

Office Use Only



900236777779

FILED 12 JUN 27 AM 9: 45

C. LEWIS JUN 28 2012 **EXAMINER** 

## FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE:

06-27-2012

NAME:

WC FIELDS HOMES LLC

TYPE OF FILING: ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

COST:

\$155

RETURN:

**CERTIFIED COPY** 

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

**AUTHORIZATION:** 

ABBIE/PAUL HODG

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration S Division of Co			
SUBJI	ECT: WC Field	ds Homes LLC	ed Liability Company	
		Name of Lunio	ed Liability Company	
The en	closed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please	return all corresp	oondence concerning this matt	ter to the following:	
	John Christel			
		<del></del>	Name of Person	<del>'''</del>
	National Reg	istered Agents, inc.		
			Firm/Company	
	1090 Vermon	t Avenue NW, Suite 910		
			Address	
	Washington,			
			y/State and Zip Code	
	John@CorpA			
		n-mail address: (to be used i	for future annual report notification)	
For fu	ther information	concerning this matter, please	e call:	
John	Christel		at ( 202 ) 371-8090	
	Name	of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telep	hone Number
Enclo	sed is a check fo	or the following amount:		
□\$125	.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & □ Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
•		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Ci Tallahassee, FL 32301	ircle

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:			
The name of the Limited Liability C	Company is:		
WC Fields Homes LLC			
(Must end with the words	"Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		
ARTICLE II - Address:			
The mailing address and street address	ess of the principal office of the Limited Lia	bility Com	pany is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:		
4325 White Cedar Drive	4325 White Ceder Drive		
Deiray Beach, FL 33445	Delray Beach, FL 33445		
		<del></del>	
	ress of the registered agent are:		
	Name		17.1
515 East Park Av	venue	1	-
Flo	orida street address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)		ا بۇ
Tallahassee	FL 32301	\$7.FA	<del>1</del> 5
	City, State, and Zip		
liability company at the place de registered agent and agree to act in statutes relating to the proper and accept the obligations of my pos NRAI Services  By:	Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)	e appointme the provision familiar w hapter 608,	ent as ons of all ith and F.S.
	(CONTINUED)		

Page 1 of 2

FILED

Title: "MGR" = Manage "MGRM" = Manage		Name and Address:
Manager		Wendy Fields
managor_	<del>_</del>	4325 White Cedar Drive
		Detrey Beach, FL 33445
	<del></del>	
	_	
	_	
(Use attachment i	if necessary)	
CLE V: Effective of fective date is list days after the da	iate, if other than the ted, the date must bute of filing.)	e date of filing: (OPTIONAl se specific and cannot be more than five business days
CLE V: Effective of fective date is list	iate, if other than the ted, the date must bute of filing.)	pe specific and cannot be more than five business days
CLE V: Effective of fective date is list days after the da	iate, if other than the ted, the date must bute of filing.)	e date of filing: (OPTIONAl pe specific and cannot be more than five business days er or in authorized representative of a member.
CLE V: Effective of fective date is list days after the da	iate, if other than the ted, the date must be te of filing.)  GNATURE:  Signature of a member (In accordance with se	er or an authorized representative of a member.  extion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution titutes an affirmation under the penaltics of perjury

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)